
 
St. Andrew’s C.E. Primary School 

Holiday Dates 2024/2025 
 

AUTUMN TERM 2024 
 School re-opens Tuesday 3 September 

 
 
HALF –TERM 2024 School closes 

 
Thursday 17 October 
 

School re-opens Monday 28 October 
  

 
CHRISTMAS 2024 School closes 

 
Friday 20 December at 2pm 
 

SPRING TERM 2025 
 School re-opens Monday 6 January 
HALF TERM 2025 School closes 

 
Thursday 13 February  
 

School re-opens Monday 24 February 
 
EASTER HOLIDAYS 
2025 

School closes 
 

Friday 4 April at 2pm 
 

 SUMMER TERM 2025  
 School re-opens Tuesday 22 April 
MAY DAY 2025 School closed Monday 5 May 

 
 
SPRING BANK 2025 School closes Friday 23 May 

School re-opens Monday 2 June 
 
SUMMER 2025 School closes 

 
Friday 18 July at 2pm 
 

School re-opens To be Confirmed 
Our Holiday Club is available for child care during all holidays and training days, 

between 7.45am – 6.00pm. 
To book a place, please contact the school office. 


